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CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums
3anbiB 1 n3 4

1 ATMNAJ/IbKOBA AHacTtacus
2 KAT'YHKVHA PunaHHa

3 LUBETKOBA MunaHa

4 EFOPOBA Mapus

5 CANAXOBA Aunnspa

6 HN3AMEEBA Camunpa

7 XOPOLWNNOBA lMNMonunHa

3annbiB 2 n3 4

NNTBWHELL, ButanuHa
COKOJ1OBA Bapsapa
ETOPOBA Enusaseta
NMPEOJEVHA CseTnaHa
NTHATBEBA Mapraputa
KY3HELLOBA Mapua-Mupenna
3HAUKOBA AHrenvnHa
WAWYPOBA Mapraputa
WTEHHNKOBA Oapbs
CVPEHKO [Oapbs

©Coo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

3annbiB 3 n3 4

3ABOTUNHA Mapus
CEMEHOBA KOnuaHa
MOMNOBA Codwus
NOBAHb ApunagHa
KNAYNHA Tancusa
HUKNLLNHA AHacTacus
KMYATOBA EkatepuHa
LAHHMKOBA AHHa
NMOINKOBA EnnszaBeTta
ABETVCOBA Anna

©Coo~NOOOU~WNPEFLO

3annbiB 4 3 4

METYXOBA AnuHa
BY>XVHA AHactacus
FABNAYNITNHA JomuHnka
CAETOBA Anus

EP3VHA Enusaseta
KABALLYPOBA BapBapa
3VMNHA Mapus
B/IOXNHA BapBapa
MPABEOHOBA lMonunHa
MEPLWWMNHA ApraHHa

©Coo~NOOOU~WNPEFO

p

28.03.2011 ltoH
08.10.2012 ItoH
29.05.2011

24.01.2011 |I

05.11.2012 IltoH
21.06.2009 ItoH
05.01.2012 ItoH

03.11.2012 I
18.09.2012 loH
07.06.2011 |
01.05.2011 |i
14.10.2012 |I
31.08.2009 1
15.06.2012 I
04.10.2012 |I
23.09.2011 |I
26.11.2011 IltoH

24.04.2012 1
25.10.2008 I
10.12.2010 I
02.10.2012 I
13.02.2010 I
10.10.2012 |
25.04.2009 ItoH
22.02.2012 I
12.01.2011 |I
26.10.2011 I

05.01.2010
06.03.2012
12.07.2010
03.07.2010
25.04.2012
07.10.2008
13.06.2011 Kkmc
31.05.2012 kmc
31.05.2011 |

03.06.2011 |

KMC

KOMaHaa

LM "Mneieu nerko" Camapa 40.31
LM A. EpmnHa Ka3aHb 37.00
CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MeTepbypr 35.00
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 34.00
LM A. EpmnHa Ka3aHb 35.00
wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 36.00
CK "HenTyH" Banawmnxa 39.00
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 33.00
CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 33.00
CK BOCBO/ CaHkr-MNeTepbypr 32.00
®CK "CT3" Nonesckoli 31.50
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 31.00
CK "HenTyH" Banawmnxa 31.30
CLUOP Nel KypraH 31.80
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 32.00
CK BOCBO[, CaHkT-MeTepbypr 33.00

"®uTHec MNMnasa" SHUM TEAM CI16 33.80

L "YemnuoH" Tyna 31.00
wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 30.90
CLW Bonrorpag 30.50
AHOCLL Cepruesck 30.00
AHO "LUCIT" Mocksa 29.96
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamcK 30.00

"®uTHec Mnasa" SHUM TEAM CIM630.45
CL "BypeBecTHukK" EkatepunHbypr 30.74

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MeTepbypr 31.00
ClW "AC KOHocTb" H-Hosropoa 31.00
OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Edppemos 28.86
CLlW LCKA OanHuoBso 28.80

CLU Ne5 "fenbdmH" 3eneHogonbck 28.00

"AK bype" Ka3zaHb 28.00
L "YemnuoH" Tyna 27.80
MKCLLOP "CeBep" Mocksa 27.84

CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkr-Metepbypr 28.00

CLW LLICKA OanHuoBso 28.60
CLU Bosrorpag, 28.84
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamcK 29.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/
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